
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 East Montpelier STP BIKE (63) 69 days Thu 5/21/20 Tue 8/25/20

2 Mobilization 5 days Thu 5/21/20 Wed 5/27/20

3 Install Erosion Control Measures 2 days Mon 5/25/20 Tue 5/26/20

4 Install Drainage Station 10+00L to 13+50L 6 days Wed 5/27/20 Wed 6/3/20

5 Install Drainage Station 10+50R to 15+00R 10 days Thu 6/4/20 Wed 6/17/20

6 Prepare Subbase Curb & Sidewalk Station 
10+00 to 13+50

3 days Thu 6/18/20 Mon 6/22/20

7 Prepare Subbase Curb & Sidewalk Station 
20+00 to 25+79

7 days Tue 6/23/20 Wed 7/1/20

8 Set Curb & Prep Sidewalk 5 days Thu 7/2/20 Wed 7/8/20

9 Pour Sidewalk & Continue Prep 24 days Thu 7/9/20 Tue 8/11/20

10 Reset /Install Signs 2 days Wed 8/12/20 Thu 8/13/20

11 Paving 3 days Fri 8/14/20 Tue 8/18/20

12 Line Striping 1 day Wed 8/19/20 Wed 8/19/20

13 Tree Planting Well 2 days Thu 8/20/20 Fri 8/21/20

14 Demobilization 2 days Mon 8/24/20 Tue 8/25/20
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